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Sept. 1, 2021

Laura Wilborn

Division of Legislative Automated Services
Pocahontas Building

900 East Main Street

8t Floor

Richmond, VA 23219

Dear Ms. Wilborn:
In accordance with Chapter 408 of the 2019 Virginia Acts of Assembly, please see the
attached report of salaries of the executive officers at James Madison University, which exceed

that of the President’s salary set forth in the general appropriation act.

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Drron, g

Donna L. Harper
Secretary, Board of Visitors

DLH/clr

c: Mr. Jonathan R. Alger, President
Mr. Charles W. King, Jr., Senior Vice President
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Title

Senior Vice President, Administration and Finance
Provost and Senior Vice President, Academic Affairs
Vice President, Access and Enrollment Management
Vice President, University Advancement

Vice President, Student Affairs

Salary (FY21)
$

$
$
$
$
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339,618.00
316,598.00
233,951.00
228,359.00
214,137.00





