

Sept. 1, 2021

Laura Wilborn Division of Legislative Automated Services Pocahontas Building 900 East Main Street 8th Floor Richmond, VA 23219

Dear Ms. Wilborn:

In accordance with Chapter 408 of the 2019 Virginia Acts of Assembly, please see the attached report of salaries of the executive officers at James Madison University, which exceed that of the President's salary set forth in the general appropriation act.

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

ann Harper

Donna L. Harper Secretary, Board of Visitors

DLH/clr

c: Mr. Jonathan R. Alger, President Mr. Charles W. King, Jr., Senior Vice President

Attachment

MSC 7613 Harrisonburg, VA 22807 BOARD OF VISITORS 540.568.3705 Phone 540.568.2338 Fax



Title	Salary (FY2:	1)
Senior Vice President, Administration and Finance	\$	339,618.00
Provost and Senior Vice President, Academic Affairs	\$	316,598.00
Vice President, Access and Enrollment Management	\$	233,951.00
Vice President, University Advancement	\$	228,359.00
Vice President, Student Affairs	\$	214,137.00